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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan2563
Golden City

9.275 9.275 9.4759.375 37.400
2 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Mackenzie O'Brien874
Park Avenue

8.950 9.325 9.3509.700 37.325
4 1T 1 6 2 

2 

Neela Nicholson873
Park Avenue

9.600 9.200 9.4759.000 37.275
1 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Riley McMillan1222
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.325 9.6008.725 36.800
3 1T 7 1 4 

4 

Emma Alfonso2558
Golden City

8.700 8.775 9.5009.300 36.275
7 7 3 2 5 

5 

Cruz Brim2804
Jenks - OK

8.800 9.125 9.3758.450 35.750
5T 6 9 5 6 

6 

Myla Friend872
Park Avenue

8.400 9.150 9.3258.475 35.350
9T 5 8 7 7 

7 

Taryn Gregoire2520
GBC - NH

8.600 8.600 9.0258.850 35.075
8 8T 5 9 8 

8 

EmmaRae Roberson3090
S.E. Elite - GA

8.000 8.600 9.1508.200 33.950
11 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Ellee Morgan2107
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.800 8.000 8.2758.800 33.875
5T 11 6 10 10 

10 

Ava Pumphrey959
River City - VA

8.400 8.350 8.2506.950 31.950
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna Nicholson876
Park Avenue

9.725 9.375 9.3509.175 37.625
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Maci Meyers875
Park Avenue

9.250 9.575 9.6508.975 37.450
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Amanda Will877
Park Avenue

9.350 9.025 9.0009.650 37.025
2 5 1 9 3 

3 

Kylee Newell1209
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.225 8.700 9.4258.750 36.100
5 7T 5 2 4 

4 

Jaila Alston1203
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.025 8.700 9.4008.900 36.025
7 7T 4 3 5 

5 

Shayla Holloway890
Park Avenue

9.150 9.325 9.2258.000 35.700
6 3 7T 6 6 

6 

Chloe Barber3087
S.E. Elite - GA

9.300 9.200 9.3256.900 34.725
3 4 11 5 7 

7 

Kyla Williams964
River City - VA

8.975 8.550 9.0258.000 34.550
8 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Morelock956
River City - VA

8.550 8.725 8.9007.725 33.900
10 6 9 11 9 

9 

Piper Troxell963
River City - VA

8.850 8.325 9.0257.625 33.825
9 10 10 7T 10 

10 

Ava Birmingham2356
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.450 7.425 8.9258.025 32.825
11 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Zagula2569
Golden City

9.450 9.325 9.4509.175 37.400
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Liana Tine2567
Golden City

9.000 9.025 9.0509.100 36.175
4T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Saylor Franklin2805
Jenks - OK

9.100 9.325 9.3008.400 36.125
3 1T 6 3 3 

3 

Chloe Clark2560
Golden City

9.525 8.575 8.9508.575 35.625
1 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Bethany Johannsson2806
Jenks - OK

8.475 8.875 9.4258.500 35.275
10 4 5 2 5 

5 

Avangelina Lombardo2750
HUGS - IL

9.000 8.650 8.9508.250 34.850
4T 6 7 7T 6 

6 

Anna Maisonet1206
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.750 8.325 9.0258.550 34.650
6T 10 4 5 7 

7 

Addison Braswell1204
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.750 8.750 8.9507.900 34.350
6T 5 10 7T 8 

8 

Oliviah Webb1210
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.600 8.550 9.0008.050 34.200
8 8 9 6 9 

9 

Emilia Petrini-Poli2360
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.500 8.475 8.0258.150 33.150
9 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp4
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Gross880
Park Avenue

9.700 9.350 9.2509.450 37.750
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Natalie Villalon882
Park Avenue

9.300 9.450 9.4259.500 37.675
4 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Vadnais881
Park Avenue

9.325 9.225 9.3509.650 37.550
3 3 1 2 3 

3 

Sadie Quinn Hall955
River City - VA

9.150 9.000 9.3258.925 36.400
5 8 5 3 4 

4 

Frances Li891
Park Avenue

9.350 9.200 9.1008.450 36.100
2 4 8 6 5 

5 

Madeleine Trese254
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.025 9.0758.700 35.800
9T 6T 6 7 6 

6 

Lily Ricci960
River City - VA

9.100 8.850 8.5508.525 35.025
6 10 7 10 7 

7 

Brooklyn Park2807
Jenks - OK

8.475 8.875 9.2508.400 35.000
11 9 9 4T 8 

8 

Emma Ledl1205
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.075 9.025 9.0507.750 34.900
7 6T 11 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Bickmeier953
River City - VA

9.050 8.650 8.9008.050 34.650
8 11 10 9 10 

10 

Alexa Whiteside2568
Golden City

9.000 9.075 0.0009.325 27.400
9T 5 4 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp5
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Rodriguez885
Park Avenue

9.550 8.875 9.5259.450 37.400
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Gwendolyn Thomas883
Park Avenue

9.175 9.725 9.3508.800 37.050
7 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Emry Clasen2561
Golden City

9.200 9.325 9.3008.900 36.725
5T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Hannah Shanker252
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 9.000 9.2008.850 36.200
8 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Bryanna Pitzer2808
Jenks - OK

9.250 9.250 9.4008.200 36.100
4 3 10 2 5 

5 

Logan Snyder961
River City - VA

9.425 9.075 9.2008.325 36.025
2 4 9 6T 6 

6 

Vishakha Joshi908
Park Avenue

9.275 8.850 9.3508.475 35.950
3 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Anderson2749
HUGS - IL

9.050 8.925 8.8008.725 35.500
9 6 5 10 8 

8 

Esther Weissmark910
Park Avenue

8.775 8.550 9.0758.700 35.100
11 10 6 8 9 

9 

Audrey Spradlin2108
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.200 8.400 8.6008.675 34.875
5T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Catherine Fanis954
River City - VA

8.900 8.625 8.9507.875 34.350
10 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp6
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Butz2559
Golden City

9.100 9.400 9.2259.350 37.075
7 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Mia Przelomski886
Park Avenue

9.000 9.250 9.2259.150 36.625
8 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Courtney Fitzgerald2357
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.300 9.025 9.3508.725 36.400
3 7 3 1 3 

3 

Emily Fleckenstein2564
Golden City

9.125 9.200 9.2758.700 36.300
5T 4 4 2 4 

4 

Ana Morales259
Hollywood YMCA

9.675 9.225 9.0258.100 36.025
1 3 9 8 5 

5 

Melanie Silva253
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 8.775 9.2508.450 35.850
2 10 5 3 6 

6 

Paige Bernadette2355
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.125 9.050 9.0008.075 35.250
5T 6 10 9 7 

7 

Rebecca Thomson962
River City - VA

8.750 8.925 9.2008.250 35.125
9T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Grace Pumphrey958
River City - VA

8.750 9.075 8.6758.425 34.925
9T 5 6 11 9 

9 

Micaela Montarce258
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.850 9.0758.000 34.525
11 9 11 7 10 

10 

Zoe Weltman892
Park Avenue

9.200 8.000 8.8508.400 34.450
4 11 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 d3 grp7
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Payne957
River City - VA

9.300 9.225 9.4508.900 36.875
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Linda Mathew888
Park Avenue

9.025 9.200 9.3759.250 36.850
8 3 1 2 2 

2 

Abigail Kathleen Adamson1202
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.350 9.000 9.3509.000 36.700
3 5 2 3 3 

3 

Kyra McLellan1208
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.425 9.350 9.2508.550 36.575
2 1 6T 4 4 

4 

Lucia Botero215
Fitnessport

9.550 8.975 9.0008.450 35.975
1 6 8T 8T 5 

5 

Bella Lopez2358
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.100 8.825 9.0008.850 35.775
7 8 4 8T 6 

6 

Mary Robert251
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 9.025 9.2258.250 35.700
5T 4 10 5 7 

7 

Skylar Wallis2361
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.800 8.625 9.1258.550 35.100
9 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Matty Michael2359
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.700 8.325 9.2008.800 35.025
10 10 5 6 9 

9 

Caitlin Maloy1207
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 8.850 8.4508.050 34.550
5T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Gracee Sewell2110
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.450 6.400 8.6258.450 31.925
11 11 8T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 115.425 29.025 28.750 29.000 28.650
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 112.775 28.250 28.050 28.050 28.425
2T2 2 2

3 Tift Gym Academy GA L 110.775 28.000 27.700 26.650 28.425
2T3 3 3

4 River City - VA L 109.575 27.875 27.375 26.350 27.975
44 4 5

5 Flips Gymnastics  IL L 108.475 27.525 26.900 26.375 27.675
55 5 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hollywood YMCA S 109.200 28.250 27.275 26.000 27.675
21 2 1

2 Jenks - OK S 108.400 27.150 27.700 25.350 28.200
12 1 3

3 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 100.675 26.450 22.800 25.925 25.500
33 3 2
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 grp1
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Buzbee409
Ozark Mountain

9.600 9.250 9.2009.200 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Musselman464
Sunrise

9.400 8.750 9.1509.000 36.300
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Gia Molloy1027
Southern Starz

9.250 8.950 8.6508.650 35.500
4 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Makayla Trowbridge1307
Ultimate - SC

9.325 8.425 8.4508.850 35.050
3 7 3 5T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Kauffeld1026
Southern Starz

9.025 8.775 8.7258.300 34.825
7 4 6 3 5 

5 

Addison Milovich1305
Ultimate - SC

9.075 8.925 7.8008.650 34.450
6 3 4T 8 6 

6 

Gabriela Ursu2981
Naperville - IL

9.175 7.725 8.4507.900 33.250
5 10 8 5T 7 

7 

Bridget Karl2980
Naperville - IL

8.925 8.000 8.0507.950 32.925
10 9 7 7 8 

8 

Ivanna Sanchez270
InternationalBogota

8.950 8.525 7.1007.700 32.275
8T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Madeline Naubert396
GTFL Athletics

8.950 8.225 6.5007.650 31.325
8T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Eleonora Del Sole397
GTFL Athletics

8.900 6.400 6.1007.750 29.150
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 grp2
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Mellinger1112
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.400 9.1509.000 37.125
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Barnes408
Ozark Mountain

9.575 8.275 9.1009.425 36.375
1T 8T 1 2 2 

2 

Talia Mahoney410
Ozark Mountain

9.550 8.750 8.6258.950 35.875
3 5 3 5 3 

3 

Ava Gardner1304
Ultimate - SC

9.300 9.150 8.7258.650 35.825
5 2 4T 4 4 

4 

Manuela Rojas269
InternationalBogota

9.050 8.825 8.9508.400 35.225
8T 4 8 3 5 

5 

Anairis Martinez293
International Miami

9.350 8.650 8.1508.650 34.800
4 7 4T 6 6 

6 

Tessa Stoici1113
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.700 7.7258.600 34.275
6 6 6 10 7 

7 

Gia Balliro3099
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.875 8.1008.450 34.175
10 3 7 7 8 

8 

Amaya Smith1028
Southern Starz

9.050 8.275 8.0758.050 33.450
8T 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Renata Ribera-Mendez230
Gym World Naples

9.150 7.750 8.0008.150 33.050
7 10 9 9 10 

10 

Lola Delbridge398
GTFL Athletics

8.525 0.000 5.4507.300 21.275
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 grp3
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Coghill1109
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.275 9.4509.100 37.075
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Holland3073
EVO Gymnastics

9.700 9.100 9.0509.000 36.850
2 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Lola Lee1111
Tampa Bay Turners

9.725 9.250 8.8009.000 36.775
1 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Ava Pitre-Salem3075
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.7259.050 36.575
4 1 2 4 4 

4 

Nevaeh Catalano1024
Southern Starz

9.250 9.150 8.6758.100 35.175
5T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Olivia Fox1110
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 8.750 8.1758.500 35.075
3 8 5 7 6 

6 

Abigail Bramlett1108
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.075 8.5507.700 34.550
7T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Emily Archer399
GTFL Athletics

9.225 8.775 8.0508.400 34.450
7T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Hailie McDaniel400
GTFL Athletics

9.075 8.275 8.0008.150 33.500
9 9 7 9 9 

9 

Juliette Rodriguez231
Gym World Naples

8.950 7.875 7.7008.000 32.525
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 grp4
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Lawton3074
EVO Gymnastics

9.550 9.325 9.1509.425 37.450
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Valentina Damion463
Sunrise

9.375 9.125 9.1508.600 36.250
4 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Raime Kowal228
Gym World Naples

9.025 9.050 9.0509.050 36.175
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Molly DeLuca1025
Southern Starz

9.700 8.700 8.9258.650 35.975
1 6 3 5 4 

4 

Emily Brady1107
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.000 9.0008.375 35.850
3 4 5 4 5 

5 

Jaida Bates461
Sunrise

9.075 8.925 8.3508.200 34.550
6 5 7 6 6 

6 

Kamryn Matney401
GTFL Athletics

9.150 8.425 7.3508.350 33.275
5 7 6 8 7 

7 

Hayley Meyer402
GTFL Athletics

8.825 7.800 6.7008.100 31.425
9 9 8 10 8 

8 

Camila Serrano2737
Honduras Gymnastics

8.625 7.700 7.9507.000 31.275
10 10 11 7 9 

9 

Isabel Bernhard2736
Honduras Gymnastics

8.550 7.525 7.1008.050 31.225
11 11 9 9 10 

10 

Kylie Bates403
GTFL Athletics

8.950 8.150 6.3507.550 31.000
8 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 e3 grp5
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Same294
International Miami

9.525 9.050 8.8508.850 36.275
3 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Ana Martinez229
Gym World Naples

9.150 9.000 8.4009.275 35.825
7 3 1 8 2 

2 

Kylie Rogers232
Gym World Naples

9.375 8.725 9.0508.650 35.800
6 5 5 1 3 

3 

Alejandra Castejon2740
Honduras Gymnastics

9.600 8.400 8.5508.850 35.400
2 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Daniela Dedominicis227
Gym World Naples

9.500 8.600 8.0258.850 34.975
4 6 2T 10 5 

5 

Ainsley Crhiston462
Sunrise

9.425 9.375 8.1508.000 34.950
5 1 10 9 6 

6 

Rachel Weekes404
GTFL Athletics

9.775 8.075 8.4508.200 34.500
1 10 9 6T 7T

7T

Angelina Sobrino465
Sunrise

9.100 8.250 8.6008.550 34.500
8 9 6 4 7T

7T

Maria Paula Gomez268
InternationalBogota

8.750 8.300 8.4508.275 33.775
11 8 8 6T 9 

9 

Lucianna Zacarias2738
Honduras Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 8.6757.700 33.125
9T 11 11 3 10 

10 

Alexia Hill267
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.900 7.7507.550 33.000
9T 4 12 11 11 

11 

Hannah Boyle2739
Honduras Gymnastics

8.575 7.700 7.3508.350 31.975
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 111.575 28.950 27.925 27.100 27.600
11 1 2

2 Gym World Naples L 108.625 28.025 26.925 27.175 26.500
23 2 1

3 GTFL Athletics L 103.075 28.150 25.475 24.950 24.500
32 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 110.875 28.650 27.825 27.475 26.925
1T2 1 2

2 Ozark Mountain S 109.500 28.725 26.275 27.575 26.925
1T1 4 1

3 Southern Starz S 107.000 28.200 26.875 25.600 26.325
33 2 4

4 Ultimate - SC S 105.325 27.700 26.500 26.150 24.975
64 3 3

5 InternationalBogota S 102.575 26.800 26.250 24.375 25.150
56 5 6

6 Honduras Gymnastics S 101.500 27.025 24.050 25.250 25.175
45 6 5
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